UROPEAN
AOUATICS.

Swimming

800m Freestyle Men

European Aquatics Masters Championships

=UROPEAN

AQUATICS.

MASTERS O
CHAMPIONSHIPS

BELGRADE~2024

RANK

SURNAME & NAME

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 20:00.00

1 DE BRUIJN Frederik
2 GEERS Nic

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 18:00.00

1 READ Michael

2 SHABTAY Zeev

3 KALTENECKER Geza
4 HANOU Rob

5 NAVRATIL Arnost

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 17:00.00

FREI Kurt
SCHWANDT Dietrich
MCLELLAN Stuart
METZ Michael

AN =

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 16:00.00

NISMAN Dov
KILE Sverre
FRITSCHE Rainer
LANGER Dietmar
ALPOLA Matti
NOT CLASSIFIED

g wND =

8 ANASTASOV Stefco

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 15:30.00

MCMAHON Ken
GILYAZOV Rinat
VEALE Simon
MACHEK Michal
ZETERBERG Dirk
SZOCS Janos
NOT CLASSIFIED

O~ wWN =

5 DRUZHYN Oleh

Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024

Results
BORN FED TEAM
MASTER 85-89
ER :
1938 ESP CN AQUAMASTERS 2
1938 NED  PSV 1
MASTER 80-84
ER :
1941 GBR  BRIGHTON SWIMMING CLUB 1
1941 ISR AQUATIKIM GIVAT HAIM 1
1942 NED  AZC ALPHEN 1
1943 NED PSV 1
1940 CZE NEPTUN MASTERS PLAVECKY KLUB 3
MASTER 75-79
ER :
1946 SUI SV BEIDER BASEL 3
1948 GER SV POSEIDON HAMBURG 2
1949 GBR  HADLEIGH & SUDBURY SC 2
1948 ESP CN TENERIFE MASTERS 2
MASTER 70-74
ER :
1954 ISR AQUATIKIM GIVAT HAIM 7
1953 NOR BERGEN OG OMEGN MASTERS 6
1954 GER  BERLINERTSC 6
1953 GER SC ALTWARMBUECHEN 5
1953 FIN ORCA HELSINKI 2
1952 MKD  ORION
MASTER 65-69
ER :
1959 SUI AQUATIC MASTERS TEAM 8
1959 EST MEISTERUJUMISE U-KLUBI 8
1956 GBR TOTNES SC 7
1959 CZE NEPTUN MASTERS PLAVECKY KLUB 7
1957 GER ZEHLENDORFER TSV 1888 5
1956 HUN  TOVAFUTOK SE 3
1956 UKR  CHBINSKY BEAVERS

HEAT LN RNK

14:12.49 WR :

12:52.38 WR :

[o=IN \C R4, IF-N o))

11:24.63 WR :

—- W oo,

10:50.20 WR :

N oo O

10:13.58 WR :

NN ==

FINAL  POINTS Record

13:56.29

6.. 14:32.62 CR
5. 19:20.94

11:49.29

15:36.35
16:01.54
16:25.55
16:42.27
16:56.95

NA b=

11:01.70

12:51.71
13:18.03
13:33.55
14:23.68

hali el

10:12.57

10:50.03
11:06.19
11:42.19
13:19.98
14:28.99

ER-CR

oo Nw®

NT

9:48.95

10:30.75
10:38.67
10:56.15
11:19.60
11:36.56
12:14.35

MR NO O

DNS

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com
Printed on WED 03 JUL 2024 at 10:39
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RANK

SURNAME & NAME

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 14:30.00

OO~ wWN =

REMMITS Johan
FREEMAN Boyd
LELEAN Adam
POLAK Peter
MIRCHOVSKI Valeri
JANOVSKY Jiri
NOT CLASSIFIED

8 CELEBI Ahmet Hulusi

1 TANFER Server

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 13:30.00

0 OWoONOOTA~WN =

—_

SCHORN Dino
WHYTE Gregory
KRUMBECK Heiko
MUNSON Max
NAGL Norbert
STEDRON Libor
BRODANI Ilvan
REUGE Stephan
TSCHUGGUEL Walter
ATLI Mutlu
ERGEZEN Fuat
NOT CLASSIFIED

6 MAIGRE Laurent
1 PAJEK Arno

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 13:00.00

O©CoONOOTRAWN =

KAMINSKI Jochen

HALLADE Richard

NAPRAVNIK Martin

MARKUS Istvan

PAVIC Zoltan

HAMMER Mark

HORVAT Petr

VAN DER STELT Wouter

BARROS Francisco
NOT CLASSIFIED

3 GIUSTI Filippo

1 GREGOROWICZ Pawel
0 PORTELLA Luis

7 STUPAR Dusan

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 12:30.00

NO O WN =

KARLSEN Hakon Skaarud
GABELLIERI Emanuele
BUTTER Martijn
ROZWADOWSKI Antoine-Roma
RICO CASTILLO Carlos And
ZIMA Peter

HALASZ Balazs

Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024

BORN FED TEAM
MASTER 60-64
ER :
1962 NED  ZPC AMERSFOORT 9
1962 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 8
1962 GBR  DISS OTTERS SC 5
1960 AUT SC VIENNA OLDIES 7
1963 BUL KPS IRIS RUSE MASTERS 4
1964 CZE PK STRAZ POD RALSKEM 2
1964 NED ITU
1962 TUR ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS SK
MASTER 55-59
ER :
1968 ITA ASD LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 10
1967 GBR WYCOMBE DISTRICT SC 4
1967 GER  BERLINER TSC 9
1969 CZE NEPTUN MASTERS PLAVECKY KLUB 8
1968 AUT  SC HAKOAH WIEN 6
1966 CZE NEPTUN MASTERS PLAVECKY KLUB 5
1967 SVK PSK ZILINA 4
1966 FRA EXOCET MASTER CLUB 6
1966 AUT  SC VIENNA OLDIES 6
1965 TUR  ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS SK 4
1965 TUR ISTANBUL TEKNIK UNIVERSITESI SK 3
1967 FRA CN BOURG EN BRESSE
1968 AUT SC VIENNA OLDIES
MASTER 50-54
ER :
1974 GER SSF BONN 11
1972 FRA US CREPY-EN-VALOIS 8
1971 CZE KLUB SPORT. PLAVANI PARDUBICE 9
1974 HUN  SZECHY TAMAS SI SOPRON 8
1971 SRB PK POLET SOMBOR 6
1974 AUT  WIENER SPORT CLUB 3
1973 CZE PK ZABREH 3
1972 NED DE BIESBOSCHZWEMMERS 4
1972 POR  FUTEBOL CLUBE DE PORTO 3
1970 ITA LIVORNO AQUATICS SSD
1974 POL MASTERS OLSZTYN
1971 ESP CN MONTEVERDE
1973 SRB PK VOJVODINA
MASTER 45-49
ER :
1979 NOR Ol SVOMMING 10
1977 ITA RENENS NATATION 10
1979 NED  OEZA 11
1979 FRA MARCHES DU VELAY NATATION 10
1979 GER  TB 1888 ERLANGEN 9
1975 HUN BACSVIZ KVSC 7
1976 HUN SWIM LIFE SE 5

HEAT LN RNK

9:39.23
8 8.
6 4.
4 3.
7 6.
8 5.
4 1.
9:12.59
5 2.
4 1.
2 7.
5 6.
3 1.
5 2.
7 3.
8 5.
7 6.
2 4.
7 5.
8:49.22
77l
2 1.
7 5.
8 2.
2 2.
4 1.
3 2.
3 6.
5 3.
8:40.79
4 1.
2 3.
8 8.
3 6.
6 2.
4 1.
8 5.

FINAL  POINTS Record

WR : 9:21.08

10:24.15
10:34.61
11:17.62
11:19.53
12:05.71
12:51.34

NT

DNS

WR : 9:00.09

9:27.26
10:18.27
10:22.55
10:39.96
10:56.28
11:10.85
11:18.92
11:35.61
11:35.63
11:39.62
12:37.88

DNS
DNS

WR : 8:55.05

9:29.20
10:00.98
10:03.66
10:29.78
10:58.15
11:50.76
11:51.73
12:09.04
12:11.27

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

WR : 8:40.79

9:12.99
9:35.90
9:42.39
9:44.17
9:50.37
10:25.77
12:05.92

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com
Printed on WED 03 JUL 2024 at 10:39
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FED TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL  POINTS Record
NOT CLASSIFIED
1 HANMER Christopher 1979 GBR CHIRK DRAGONS DNS
4 STAMENOVIC Ivan 1976 SRB PK 11. APRIL BELGRADE DNS
MASTER 40-44
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 12:00.00 ER : 8:35.85 WR : 8:35.85
1 LEROY Loic 1980 FRA MONTAUBAN NATATION 82 11 2 4.. 9:06.82
2 LANGE Nicky 1980 AUT TRI-X-KUFSTEIN 10 6 4. 9:36.55
3 NUCADA Nadim Seguti 1982 GER TB 1888 ERLANGEN 10 7 5. 9:37.08
4 BAILLOD Julien 1980 SUI RED-FISH NEUCHATEL 9 5 1. 9:47.70
5 WACHOWSKI Blazej 1980 POL KS WARTA POZNAN 7 3 4. 10:53.27
6 MAZZ| Luca 1982 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 4 5 2. 11:05.04
7 TALARICO Emanuele 1982 ITA POL. FERRINI CAGLIARI ASD 6 1 4. 11:30.26
NOT CLASSIFIED
3 CASAGLI Alessio 1983 ITA NC FIRENZE ASD DNS
MASTER 35-39
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 11:30.00 ER : 8:18.44 WR : 8:17.65
1 UMANETS Valentin 1986 SRB PK 11. APRIL BELGRADE 11 6 3. 9:05.01
2 DIZAR Ozkan 1986 TUR USKUDAR SU SPORLAN SK 9 4 3. 9:51.40
3 GEORGESCU Andrei-Vladimi 1988 ROU CSM ARAD 5 7 1. 10:52.92
MASTER 30-34
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 11:00.00 ER : 8:08.53 WR : 8:08.53
1 JOHANNESSEN Frans 1992 DEN ESBJERG SVOMMEKLUB 11 4 1. 8:23.97 CR
2 CLAES Steven 1991 BEL ZWEMCLUB TREMELO 11 3 2. 8:59.27
3 SCHORR Bastian 1992 GER  SGBAMBERG 11 5 5. 9:14.25
4 VIOLANTE Marzio 1993 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 7 5 2. 10:48.48
NOT CLASSIFIED
2 STOJNOVIC Predrag 1992 SRB PK ARENA 2015 NT
4 BEGLERBEGOVIC Srdjan 1993 SRB PK MARLIN NT
MASTER 25-29
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 10:45.00 ER : 8:27.48 WR : 8:24.46
1 MARTIN SALCEDO Sergio 1996 ESP CN SORIANO 11 1 6.. 9:17.99
2 LOUWINGER Jeroen 1999 NED DE RIUN 9 3 4. 9:53.76
3 VAN OEL Jordy 1998 NED WwvZz 10 8 7.. 9:57.29
4 JACOBSEN Lars Eric 1997 NED DWK 9 1 6.. 10:10.33
Issued: 26/06/2024 at 16:07
Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 3
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Swimming ishrics :

AOUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS O
® BELGRADE~2024

800m Freestyle Men

UROPE AN European Aquatics Masters Championships  =yropean

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME FED BORN 50m 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m FINAL
TEAM CAT
Heat 1
1 6 READ Michael GBR 1941 5225 1:51.72 3:51.14 5:49.54 7:47.89 9:45.33 11:44.14 13:41.65 15:36.35
BRIGHTON SWIMMING CLUB 80-84 59.47 1:59.42 1:5840 1:58.35 1:57.44 1:58.81 1:57.51
2 4 SHABTAY Zeev ISR 1941 51.25 1:4864 3:51.17 5:53.54 7:57.94 10:00.73 12:03.14 14:06.28 16:01.54
AQUATIKIM GIVAT HAIM 80-84 57.39 2:0253 2:02.37 2:04.40 2:02.79 2:0241 2:03.14
3 5 KALTENECKER Geza NED 1942 54.00 1:54.77 3:59.19 6:05.14 8:11.16 10:17.26 12:24.01 14:29.25  16:25.55
AZC ALPHEN 80-84 1:00.77 2:04.42 2:05.95 2:06.02 2:06.10 2:06.75 2:05.24
4 2 HANOU Rob NED 1943 57.08 2:02.28 4:13.01 6:20.65 8:27.61 10:34.50 12:39.87 14:45.92 16:42.27
PSV 80-84 1:05.20 2:10.73 2:07.64 2:06.96 2:06.89 2:05.37 2:06.05
5 1 GEERS Nic NED 1938 1:00.06 2:14.97 4:45.09 7:14.02 9:4459 12:14.45 14:45.43 17:11.47 19:20.94
PSV 85-89 1:14.91 2:30.12 2:28.93 2:30.57 2:29.86 2:30.98 2:26.04
NOT CLASSIFIED
8 ANASTASOV Stefco MKD 1952 70-74 ORION NT
7 STUPAR Dusan SRB 1973 50-54 PK VOJVODINA DNS
Issued: 26/06/2024 at 10:50
Heat 2
1 4 JANOVSKY Jiri CZE 1964 4212 1:28.04 3:02.79 4:39.11 6:16.62 7:55.29 9:35.07 11:15.55 12:51.34
PK STRAZ POD RALSKEM 60-64 4592 1:34.75 1:36.32 1:37.51 1:38.67 1:39.78 1:40.48
2 6 SCHWANDT Dietrich GER 1948 43.41 1:3242 3:1452 45750 6:40.34 8:22.38 10:02.62 11:42.32 13:18.03
SV POSEIDON HAMBURG 75-79 49.01 1:42.10 1:42.98 1:42.84 1:42.04 1:40.24 1:39.70
3 3 MCLELLAN Stuart GBR 1949 43.30 1:31.79 3:12.32 45440 6:37.35 8:21.22 10:06.08 11:50.51  13:33.55
HADLEIGH & SUDBURY SC 75-79 48.49 1:40.53 1:42.08 1:42.95 1:43.87 1:44.86 1:44.43
4 1 METZ Michael ESP 1948 49.88 1:4593 3:3497 5:25.27 7:12.86 9:01.35 10:51.94 12:40.00 14:23.68
CN TENERIFE MASTERS 75-79 56.05 1:49.04 1:50.30 1:47.59 1:4849 1:50.59 1:48.06
5 2 ALPOLA Matti FIN 1953 46.74 1:39.42 3:29.50 5:20.41 7:09.87 9:00.25 10:48.90 12:38.53 14:28.99
ORCA HELSINKI 70-74 52.68 1:50.08 1:50.91 1:49.46 1:50.38 1:48.65 1:49.63
6 7 DE BRUIJN Frederik ESP 1938 51.60 1:4456 3:34.06 5:224.35 7:14.88 9:05.09 10:54.63 12:45.58 14:32.62 CR
CN AQUAMASTERS 85-89 52.96 1:49.50 1:50.29 1:50.53 1:50.21 1:49.54 1:50.95
NOT CLASSIFIED
8 CELEBI Ahmet Hulusi NED 1964 60-64 ITU NT
5 DRUZHYN Oleh UKR 1956 65-69 CHBINSKY BEAVERS DNS
Issued: 26/06/2024 at 11:07
Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

7

TEAM

4 HAMMER Mark
WIENER SPORT CLUB

3 HORVAT Petr
PK ZABREH

5 BARROS Francisco
FUTEBOL CLUBE DE PORTO

2 SZOCS Janos
TOVAFUTOK SE

7 ERGEZEN Fuat
ISTANBUL TEKNIK UNIVERSITESI SK

6 FREI Kurt
SV BEIDER BASEL

8 NAVRATIL Arnost
NEPTUN MASTERS PLAVECKY KLUB

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 TANFER Server

Issued: 26/06/2024 at 11:25

1

4 WHYTE Gregory
WYCOMBE DISTRICT SC

5 MAZZI Luca
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI

7 BRODANI Ivan
PSK ZILINA

2 ATLI Mutlu
ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS SK

8 MIRCHOVSKI Valeri
KPS IRIS RUSE MASTERS

3 VAN DER STELT Wouter
DE BIESBOSCHZWEMMERS

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 HANMER Christopher
6 MAIGRE Laurent

Issued: 26/06/2024 at 13:06

1

7 GEORGESCU Andrei-Viadimi
CSM ARAD

Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024

FED

AUT

CZE

POR

HUN

TUR

Sul

CZE

TUR

GBR

ITA

SVK

TUR

BUL

NED

GBR
FRA

ROU

5:50.86 7:22.63
1:.32.33 1:31.77

5:55.39 7:26.89
1:31.44 1:31.50

6:01.04 7:35.27
1:34.58 1:34.23

5:59.79 7:32.74
1:33.11  1:32.95

6:16.91 7:52.86
1:.35.54  1:35.95

6:26.06  8:04.60
1:.38.98 1:38.54

8:10.03 10:23.68
2:11.13  2:13.65

5:05.42 6:24.71
1:19.64  1:19.29

5:28.15 6:54.86
1:25.76  1:26.71

5:33.44 6:59.09
1:27.07 1:25.65

5:42.49 7:12.45
1:28.15  1:29.96

5:49.15 7:21.03
1:30.91 1:31.88

5:53.60 7:27.22
1:.32.57 1:33.62

BORN
CAT

Heat 3
1974 36.48 1:18.46 2:47.69 4:18.53
50-54 41.98 1:29.23 1:30.84
1973 40.03 1:23.90 2:53.41 4:23.95
50-54 43.87 1:29.51 1:30.54
1972 37.58 1:19.95 2:52.00 4:26.46
50-54 42,37 1:32.05 1:34.46
1956 39.29 1:21.47 2:5447 4:26.68
65-69 42.18 1:33.00 1:32.21
1965 4520 1:32.12 3:05.85 4:41.37
55-59 46.92 1:33.73 1:35.52
1946 43.42 1:30.63 3:08.34 4:47.08
75-79 47.21 1:37.71 1:38.74
1940 46.69 1:44.07 3:50.83 5:58.90
80-84 57.38 2:06.76 2:08.07
1962 60-64 ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS SK

Heat 4
1967 33.18 1:10.08 2:27.27 3:45.78
55-59 36.90 1:17.19 1:18.51
1982 33.86 1:13.05 2:37.29 4:02.39
40-44 39.19 1:24.24 1:25.10
1967 36.45 1:15.82 2:40.03 4:06.37
55-59 39.37 1:24.21 1:26.34
1965 38.98 1:22.20 2:47.78 4:14.34
55-59 43.22 1:25.58 1:26.56
1963 38.28 1:19.90 2:48.21 4:18.24
60-64 41.62 1:28.31 1:30.03
1972 37.91 1:20.17 2:49.56 4:21.03
50-54 4226 1:29.39 1:31.47
1979 45-49 CHIRK DRAGONS

1967 55-59 CN BOURG EN BRESSE
Heat 5

1988 35.40 1:14.18 2:35.33 3:56.89

35-39 38.78 1:21.15 1:21.56

5:20.22 6:43.87
1:23.33 1:23.65

8:53.86
1:31.23

8:57.67
1:30.78

9:09.50
1:34.23

9:07.05
1:34.31

9:29.05
1:36.19

9:42.59
1:37.99

12:37.65
2:13.97

7:44.36
1:19.65

8:20.04
1:25.18

8:26.76
1:27.67

8:41.16
1:28.71

8:54.58
1:33.55

9:01.20
1:33.98

8:08.42
1:24.55

10:25.51
1:31.65

10:28.44
1:30.77

10:43.47
1:33.97

10:42.91
1:35.86

11:05.63
1:36.58

11:18.94
1:36.35

14:49.41
2:11.76

9:03.35
1:18.99

9:44.38
1:24.34

9:54.68
1:27.92

10:11.20
1:30.04

10:29.79
1:35.21

10:35.14
1:33.94

9:31.96
1:23.54

FINAL

11:50.76

11:51.73

12:11.27

12:14.35

12:37.88

12:51.71

16:56.95

DNS

10:18.27

11:05.04

11:18.92

11:39.62

12:05.71

12:09.04

DNS
DNS

10:52.92

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com
Printed on WED 03 JUL 2024 at 10:40
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME FED BORN FINAL

TEAM CAT

2 5 STEDRON Libor CZE 1966 37.75 1:18.47 2:43.11 4:0821 5:33.71 6:59.59 8:23.76 9:49.08 11:10.85
NEPTUN MASTERS PLAVECKY KLUB 55-59 40.72 1:24.64 1:25.10 1:25.50 1:25.88 1:24.17 1:25.32

3 4 LELEAN Adam GBR 1962 37.00 1:18.11 2:43.53 4:08.79 5:34.36 7:00.65 8:27.28 9:53.62 11:17.62
DISS OTTERS SC 60-64 41.11  1:2542 1:2526 1:25.57 1:26.29 1:26.63 1:26.34

4 2 ZETERBERG Dirk GER 1957 38.85 1:21.84 2:49.89 4:18.16 546.27 7:14.27 8:42.14 10:10.30 11:36.56
ZEHLENDORFER TSV 1888 65-69 4299 1:28.05 12827 1:28.11 1:28.00 1.27.87 1:28.16

5 8 HALASZ Balazs HUN 1976 37.24 1:17.40 2:4213 4:10.15 5:40.46 7:14.09 8:48.99 10:26.13  12:05.92
SWIM LIFE SE 45-49 40.16 1:24.73 1:28.02 1:30.31 1:33.63 1:34.90 1:37.14

6 6 LANGER Dietmar GER 1953 42.83 1:30.75 3:1222 45495 6:36.33 8:18.76 10:00.63 11:42.87 13:19.98
SC ALTWARMBUECHEN 70-74 47.92  1:41.47 1:42.73 1:41.38 1:42.43 1:41.87 1:42.24

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 GIUSTI Filippo ITA 1970 5054  LIVORNO AQUATICS SSD DNS
1 PAJEK Arno AUT 1968 5559  SC VIENNA OLDIES DNS

Issued: 26/06/2024 at 13:22

Heat 6

1 3 NAGL Norbert AUT 1968 38.00 1:18.66 2:39.66 4:01.91 5:24.62 6:47.43 8:1056 9:34.02 10:56.28
SC HAKOAH WIEN 55-59 40.66 1:21.00 1:2225 1:22.71 1:22.81 1:23.13 1:23.46

2 2 PAVIC Zoltan SRB 1971 3790 1:19.22 2:4258 4:.0597 5:29.64 6:52.78 8:15.74 9:38.16 10:58.15
PK POLET SOMBOR 50-54 41.32 1:23.36 1:23.39 1:23.67 1:23.14 1:2296 1:22.42

3 5 KILE Sverre NOR 1953 38.79 1:20.84 2:48.18 4:14.29 5:38.96 7:02.72 8:226.12 94852 11:06.19
BERGEN OG OMEGN MASTERS 70-74 42.05 1:27.34 1:26.11 1:24.67 1:23.76 1:23.40 1:22.40

4 1 TALARICO Emanuele ITA 1982 3729 1:18.20 2:43.83 4:11.07 5:38.80 7:07.07 8:35.26 10:04.05 11:30.26
POL. FERRINI CAGLIARI ASD 40-44 4091 1:25.63 1:27.24 1:27.73 1:2827 1:28.19 1:28.79

5 8 REUGE Stephan FRA 1966 39.01 1:20.28 2:47.41 4:1570 54445 71451 8:43.11 10:11.65 11:35.61
EXOCET MASTER CLUB 55-59 41.27 1:27.13 1:2829 1:28.75 1:30.06 1:28.60 1:28.54

6 7 TSCHUGGUEL Walter AUT 1966 40.66 1:23.33 2:51.27 4:20.37 5:149.33 7:17.29 8:45.67 10:13.78 11:35.63
SC VIENNA OLDIES 55-59 4267 1:27.94 1:29.10 1:2896 1:27.96 1:28.38 1:28.11

7 6 FRITSCHE Rainer GER 1954 38.31 1:20.63 2:49.18 4:17.76 546.60 7:16.02 8:45.71 10:1521 11:42.19
BERLINER TSC 70-74 42.32 1:28.55 1:2858 1:28.84 1:29.42 1:29.69 1:29.50

NOT CLASSIFIED
4 BEGLERBEGOVIC Srdjan SRB 1993 30-34 PK MARLIN NT
Issued: 26/06/2024 at 13:35
Heat 7

1 4 ZIMA Peter HUN 1975 3453 1:13.67 2:32.92 3:52.84 5:12.60 6:31.74 7:50.93 9:09.32 10:25.77
BACSVIZ KVSC 45-49 39.14 1:19.25 1:19.92 1:19.76 1:19.14 1:19.19 1:18.39

2 5 VIOLANTE Marzio ITA 1993 34.01 1:11.51 2:32.13 3:54.59 5:19.15 6:42.94 8:06.28 9:29.07 10:48.48
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 30-34 37.50 1:20.62 1:2246 1:24.56 1:23.79 1:23.34 1:22.79

Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME FED BORN

TEAM CAT
3 8 NISMAN Dov ISR 1954 39.30 1:21.27 2:45.13 4:07.73 5:28.57
AQUATIKIM GIVAT HAIM 70-74 41.97 1:23.86 1:22.60 1:20.84
4 3 WACHOWSKI Blazej POL 1980 3426 1:14.16 2:35.15 3:56.48 5:19.35
KS WARTA POZNAN 40-44 39.90 1:20.99 1:21.33 1:22.87
5 6 VEALE Simon GBR 1956 35.81 1:1559 2:38.22 4:01.70 5:25.37
TOTNES SC 65-69 39.78 1:22.63 12348 1:23.67
6 7 POLAK Peter AUT 1960 39.31 1:22.583 2:49.76 4:16.05 5:42.78
SC VIENNA OLDIES 60-64 4322 1:27.23 1:26.29 1:26.73
7 1 MACHEK Michal CZE 1959 36.68 1:1570 2:37.91 4:01.79 5:27.06
NEPTUN MASTERS PLAVECKY KLUB 65-69 39.02 12221 1:23.88 1:25.27

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 STOJNOVIC Predrag SRB 1992 30-34 PK ARENA 2015

Issued: 26/06/2024 at 13:47

Heat 8
1 2 HALLADE Richard FRA 1972 3423 1:10.16 2:23.90 3:39.38 4:55.39
US CREPY-EN-VALOIS 50-54 35.93 1:13.74 1:1548 1:16.01
2 8 MARKUS Istvan HUN 1974 34.72 1:12.73 2:31.78 3:52.04 5:12.84
SZECHY TAMAS SI SOPRON 50-54 38.01 1:19.05 1:20.26 1:20.80
3 7 MCMAHON Ken SuUl 1959 35.38 1:14.45 2:34.04 3:54.41 5:15.23
AQUATIC MASTERS TEAM 65-69 39.07 1:19.59 1:.20.37 1:20.82
4 6 FREEMAN Boyd IRL 1962 35.15 1:14.10 2:34.27 3:54.62 5:15.78
AER LINGUS MASTERS 60-64 38.95 1:20.17 1:20.35 1:21.16
5 1 GILYAZOV Rinat EST 1959 37.83 1:17.21 2:37.28 3:57.10 5:17.51
MEISTERUJUMISE U-KLUBI 65-69 39.38 1:.20.07 1:19.82 1:20.41
6 5 MUNSON Max CZE 1969 35.06 1:13.66 2:33.55 3:54.59 5:15.78
NEPTUN MASTERS PLAVECKY KLUB 55-59 38.60 1:19.89 1:.21.04 1:21.19
NOT CLASSIFIED
3 CASAGLI Alessio ITA 1983 40-44 NC FIRENZE ASD
4 STAMENOVIC Ilvan SRB 1976 45-49 PK 11. APRIL BELGRADE
Issued: 26/06/2024 at 15:22
Heat 9
1 5 BAILLOD Julien SUl 1980 33.94 1:10.50 2:24.71 3:38.89 4:53.50
RED-FISH NEUCHATEL 40-44 36.56 1:14.21 1:14.18 1:14.61
2 6 RICO CASTILLO Carlos And GER 1979 32.77 1:09.03 2:23.48 3:38.67 4:54.53
TB 1888 ERLANGEN 45-49 36.26 1:14.45 1:15.19 1:15.86
3 4 DIZAR Ozkan TUR 1986 3293 1:08.94 2:2295 3:38.46 4:53.95
USKUDAR SU SPORLAN SK 35-39 36.01 1:14.01 1:15.51 1:15.49

Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024

6:49.69
1:21.12

6:42.63
1:23.28

6:48.50
1:23.13

7:07.76
1:24.98

6:54.35
1:27.29

6:12.22
1:16.83

6:33.48
1:20.64

6:36.14
1:20.91

6:37.26
1:21.48

6:38.44
1:20.93

6:37.33
1:21.55

6:08.11
1:14.61

6:09.53
1:15.00

6:09.32
1:15.37

8:10.46
1:20.77

8:06.77
1:24.14

8:11.91
1:23.41

8:32.38
1:24.62

8:23.82
1:29.47

7:29.07
1:16.85

7:53.69
1:20.21

7:55.89
1:19.75

7:58.74
1:21.48

7:59.12
1:20.68

7:58.27
1:20.94

7:22.17
1:14.06

7:24.40
1:14.87

7:24.43
1:15.11

9:31.52
1:21.06

9:31.11
1:24.34

9:35.20
1:23.29

9:56.69
1:24.31

9:54.46
1:30.64

8:46.32
1:17.25

9:13.52
1:19.83

9:15.48
1:19.59

9:19.74
1:21.00

9:19.42
1:20.30

9:19.75
1:21.48

8:36.25
1:14.08

8:39.22
1:14.82

8:39.10
1:14.67

FINAL

10:50.03 ER

10:53.27

10:56.15

11:19.53

11:19.60

NT

10:00.98

10:29.78

10:30.75

10:34.61

10:38.67

10:39.96

DNS
DNS

9:47.70

9:50.37

9:51.40
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME FED BORN FINAL
TEAM CAT
4 3 LOUWINGER Jeroen NED 1999 33.65 1:10.07 2:24.79 3:40.14 4:5593 6:11.88 7:28.15 8:44.55 9:53.76
DE RIJN 25-29 36.42 1:14.72 1:15.35 1:15.79 1:15.95 1:16.27 1:16.40
5 7 NAPRAVNIK Martin CZE 1971 33.25 1:09.61 2:24.94 34118 4:58.16 6:15.41 7:3252 8:49.05 10:03.66
KLUB SPORT. PLAVANI PARDUBICE 50-54 36.36 1:15.33 1:16.24 1:16.98 1:17.25 1:17.11 1:16.53
6 1 JACOBSEN Lars Eric NED 1997 30.82 1:05.97 2:21.53 3:38.50 4:56.22 6:15.15 7:36.29 8:55.90 10:10.33
DWK 25-29 35.15 1:1556 1:16.97 1:17.72 1:1893 1:21.14 1:19.61
7 2 KRUMBECK Heiko GER 1967 33.17 1:09.36 2:24.42 3:42.03 5:01.47 6:21.17 7:41.24 9:02.43 10:22.55
BERLINER TSC 55-59 36.19 1:15.06 1:17.61 1:19.44 1:19.70 1:20.07 1:21.19
8 8 REMMITS Johan NED 1962 3448 1:12.70 2:30.92 3:49.50 5:08.62 6:28.27 7:47.49 9:07.28 10:24.15
ZPC AMERSFOORT 60-64 3822 1:1822 1:1858 1:19.12 1:19.65 1:19.22 1:19.79
Issued: 26/06/2024 at 15:34
Heat 10
1 4 KARLSEN Hakon Skaarud NOR 1979 3232 1:07.26 2:17.05 3:26.79 4:36.55 5:46.69 6:56.90 8:07.21 9:12.99
Ol SVOMMING 45-49 34.94 1:09.79 1:09.74 1:09.76 1:10.14 1:10.21 1:10.31
2 5 SCHORN Dino ITA 1968 32.41 1:07.51 2:1850 3:29.60 4:40.94 5:52.12 7:04.32 8:16.58 9:27.26
ASD LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 55-59 35.10 1:10.99 1:11.10 1:11.34 1:11.18 1:1220 1:12.26
3 2 GABELLIERI Emanuele ITA 1977 32.72 1:07.98 2:20.34 3:32.76 4:4495 5:57.64 7:10.88 8:23.85 9:35.90
RENENS NATATION 45-49 3526 1:12.36 1:1242 1:12.19 1:12.69 1:13.24 1:12.97
4 6 LANGE Nicky AUT 1980 32.26 1:08.03 2:20.61 3:33.58 4:4599 5:58.86 7:13.09 8:26.89 9:36.55
TRI-X-KUFSTEIN 40-44 356.77 1:1288 1:1297 1:1241 1:12.87 1:14.23 1:13.80
5 7 NUCADA Nadim Seguti GER 1982 31.90 1:07.88 2:20.85 3:35.01 4:49.04 6:02.77 7:15.62 8:28.35 9:37.08
TB 1888 ERLANGEN 40-44 35.98 1:1297 1:14.16 1:14.03 1:13.73 1:1285 1:12.73
6 3 ROZWADOWSKI Antoine-Roma FRA 1979 32.60 1:08.06 2:19.85 3:31.67 4:43.63 5:56.44 7:11.13 8:27.16 9:44.17
MARCHES DU VELAY NATATION 45-49 3546 1:11.79 1:11.82 1:11.96 1:12.81 1:14.69 1:16.03
7 8 VAN OEL Jordy NED 1998 32.28 1:08.57 2:22.88 3:38.19 4:54.76 6:10.94 7:27.90 8:43.85 9:57.29
Wvz 25-29 36.29 1:14.31 1:1531 1:16.57 1:16.18 1:16.96 1:15.95
NOT CLASSIFIED
1 GREGOROWICZ Pawel POL 1974 50-54 MASTERS OLSZTYN DNS
Issued: 26/06/2024 at 15:45
Heat 11
1 4 JOHANNESSEN Frans DEN 1992 27.97 59.32 2:03.23 3:06.79 4:10.63 5:14.09 6:17.59 7:21.35 8:23.97 CR
ESBJERG SVOMMEKLUB 30-34 31.35 1:03.91 1:03.56 1:03.84 1:03.46 1:03.50 1:03.76
2 3 CLAES Steven BEL 1991 29.42 1:01.70 2:09.24 3:18.30 4:28.07 5:37.48 6:46.40 7:52.98 8:59.27
ZWEMCLUB TREMELO 30-34 3228 1:07.54 1:09.06 1:09.77 1:09.41 1:08.92 1:06.58
3 6 UMANETS Valentin SRB 1986 29.81 1:01.91 2:08.36 3:16.74 4:2545 5:35.16 6:45.18 7:55.27 9:05.01
PK 11. APRIL BELGRADE 35-39 3210 1:0645 1:0838 1:08.71 1:09.71 1:10.02 1:10.09
Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME
TEAM

4 2 LEROY Loic
MONTAUBAN NATATION 82

5 5 SCHORR Bastian
SG BAMBERG

6 1 MARTIN SALCEDO Sergio
CN SORIANO

7 7 KAMINSKI Jochen
SSF BONN

8 8 BUTTER Martijn

OEZA

Issued: 26/06/2024 at 15:56

Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024

FED BORN
CAT

FRA 1980 30.39 1:03.08 2:11.11 3:19.88 4:29.31
40-44 32.64 1:08.08 1:08.77 1:09.43

GER 1992 28.97 1:01.02 2:07.85 3:17.35 4:27.18
30-34 32.05 1:06.83 1:09.50 1:09.83

ESP 1996 29.88 1:02.66 2:10.67 3:20.85 4:31.85
25-29 32.78 1:08.01 1:10.18 1:11.00

GER 1974 30.64 1:05.33 2:16.00 3:26.88 4:38.31
50-54 34.69 1:10.67 1:10.88 1:11.43

NED 1979 32.10 1:06.98 2:19.52 3:33.08 4:46.99
45-49 34.88 1:12.54 1:13.56 1:13.91

5:38.56
1:09.25

5:37.40
1:10.22

5:43.65
1:11.80

5:50.66
1:12.35

6:01.12
1:14.13

6:48.31
1:09.75

6:49.25
1:11.85

6:55.87
1:1222

7:03.46
1:12.80

7:15.56
1:14.44

7:58.20
1:09.89

8:01.92
1:12.67

8:08.50
1:12.63

8:16.65
1:13.19

8:29.74
1:14.18

FINAL

9:06.82

9:14.25

9:17.99

9:29.20

9:42.39

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com
Printed on WED 03 JUL 2024 at 10:40
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UROPEAN
AOUATICS.

AS TO THU 27 JUN 2024

Swimming

800m Freestyle Women

Results

European Aquatics Masters Championships

=UROPEAN
AQUATICS.

MASTERS

CHAMPIONSHIPS
BELGRADE~2024

RANK SURNAME & NAME

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 21:15.00

1 KETELSEN Elisabeth
2 VERNEY Monique
3 BROMWICH Elaine

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 20:00.00

1 FELTZ Denise

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 18:45.00

STEPHENSON Jayne
NESTOR Irene
MARKKULA Kaarina
CSERI Piroska

OO =

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 17:30.00

EDWARDS Joan
PASMA Margriet
MCLELLAN Sharon
FISCHER Maria-Elisabeth
STOCKINGER Michaela
BIEGLER lIse

NOT CLASSIFIED

O~ =

1 HJERTNES Hilde Margrethe

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 17:00.00

MORRIS Dymphna
KATAN Ronit
FAUST Martina
VILIMIENE Aida
TIKHOMIROVA Tatiana
OMAN Barbara
MAIN Gillian
RESINK-LINDEBOOM Jennie
MORRISSEY Anne
LARPIN Viviane
RENAUDAT Sandra
NOT CLASSIFIED

0O VWoONOOUA~WN =

—_

2 KHOURI Carola

4 RUH Cordula

Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024

BORN FED

1943
1944
1942

1947

1954
1950
1952
1954

1958
1955
1958
1958
1955
1957

1957

1961
1964
1962
1962
1964
1960
1963
1960
1960
1961
1964

1962

1961

DEN
FRA
GBR

FRA

GBR
Sul
FIN
HUN

GBR
NED
GBR
GER
AUT
AUT

NOR

IRL
ISR
GER
LTU
SLO
SLO
GBR
NED
IRL
FRA
FRA

GER

GER

TEAM

MASTER 80-84

SWIM TEAM TASTRUP
EP MANOSQUE NATATION
BIRMINGHAM MASTERS SC

MASTER 75-79

AS GIEN NATATION

MASTER 70-74

GLOUCESTER MASTERS SC
SV BEIDER BASEL
CETUS

TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB

MASTER 65-69

GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SC
TRIVIA

HADLEIGH & SUDBURY SC

SG BAMBERG

1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903
SU MODLING

BERGEN OG OMEGN MASTERS

MASTER 60-64

AER LINGUS MASTERS
AQUATIKIM GIVAT HAIM
TV BUHL 1847
KLAIPEDA SC NENDRE
SD RIBA LJUBLJANA
SD RIBA LJUBLJANA
SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS
DWK

AER LINGUS MASTERS
SU AGEN

ESN NANTERRE

SV WIKING KIEL

BAD HOMBURGER SC 1927

HEAT LN RNK

ER :

ER :

= WO

ER :

N AN SO

ER :

N = WWwo OO O

13:51.21

w

I

12:58.94

12:26.48

N o or o

aNAD

11:29.53

0 oo NN

g ok N

10:44.75

NOaOoON-=wWwNDANDOOO

oo roDANDAOD

FINAL  POINTS Record

WR : 13:51.21

15:51.79
19:53.87
20:22.67

WR : 12:58.94

15:40.59

WR : 11:04.90

12:34.38
14:04.92
14:37.25
16:01.55

WR : 10:49.60

11:53.00
12:50.37
13:23.51
13:54.76
14:26.69
15:18.34

DNS

WR : 10:06.23

11:13.93
11:25.28
11:26.87
11:50.31
12:22.11
12:52.81
13:14.11
13:58.36
14:00.33
14:22.04
15:23.24

NT

DsSQ

CR

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FED TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL  POINTS Record
MASTER 55-59
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 16:00.00 ER : 10:01.22 WR : 9:44.76
1 THIELEMANN Claudia 1968 GER SG BAYER 10 3 4. 10:14.69 CR
2 ZIEGLER Ina 1966 GER BERLINER TSC 9 4 3. 10:41.16
3 VAN AURICH Iris 1969 NED DWK 7 3 8.. 11:57.91
4 STEIJGER Anita 1965 NED Wvz 6 7 7. 12:38.03
5 MAIDMENT Suzanne 1966 GBR SPENCER MASTERS SWIM TEAM 5 3 5. 12:57.70
6 ANDREWS Helen 1966 GBR SOUTH DOWNS TROJAN SC 4 5 4.. 13:10.41
7 ALKAN Keriman 1965 TUR FREKANS YUZME AKADEMISI SK 1 4 2. 15:44.63
8 VARADY Judit 1967 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 1 6 4.. 15:53.74
MASTER 50-54
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 15:30.00 ER : 9:40.01 WR : 9:34.12
1 KASVIO Mari 1970 FIN ESPOON KILPAUINTI 9 5 2. 10:38.47
2 WECKERT Martina 1973 GER VFL WAIBLINGEN 9 1 5. 11:04.95
3 SULEWSKA Beata 1972 POL WETERAN ZABRZE 9 3 6.. 11:15.01
4 NOVOSELSKA Yuliyana 1970 BUL SC GD SPORT 8 3 5. 11:27.59
5 STEFFEN Paivi 1971 FIN ORCA HELSINKI 7 6 4. 11:49.70
6 VILMOS Agnes 1970 HUN BUDAPESTI DELFINEK 5 4 1. 12:29.13
7 VAN LINDT Kathy 1971 BEL CN SPORTCITY WOLUWE 4 6 3. 12:53.40
8 WYPYCH-STASZEWSKA lzabel 1970 POL MUKS ZGIERZ 4 2 6.. 13:38.34
9 JONES Sarah 1974 GBR SOUTH DOWNS TROJAN SC 5 8 8.. 13:47.81
10 FRITZ Britta 1971 GER SC JANUS KOLN 4 1 7. 13:55.89
11 MOLLOY Karen 1972 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 2 4 3. 14:01.00
NOT CLASSIFIED
3 ANSTIS Tracy 1970 GBR DOVER DNS
MASTER 45-49
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 15:00.00 ER : 9:37.20 WR : 9:11.47
1 WILLS Emma 1979 GBR YORK CITY BATHS CLUB 11 3 1. 9:38.58
2 NALDINI Gaia 1975 ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 11 1 8.. 10:11.26
3 JOLING Liselotte 1975 NED  PSV 10 7 3. 10:12.97
4 STARK Sofia 1975 SWE  PITEA SIM 10 8 6.. 10:32.42
5 MICHALIK Dominika 1979 POL BIALYSTOK MASTERS TEAM 10 1 7. 11:08.16
6 PATAKI Ruth 1978 AUT SC HAKOAH WIEN 7 5 3. 11:32.90
7 ABRAHAM Eszter 1976 HUN IRON SWIM 8 7 6.. 11:42.03
8 BORYSHKEVYCH Nataliia 1976 UKR UKRAINE SWIM TEAM 7 4 6.. 11:51.13
9 BALOGH Anna 1979 SRB PK BARAKUDA 6 1 3. 12:16.05
10 KEZSMARKI Eva Monika 1977 HUN SWIM LIFE SE 6 6 5. 12:24.87
11 BACKHAUS Christine 1976 SUI LAUSANNE AQUATIQUE 3 7 1. 12:32.71
12 VALENCIANO BARBA Raquel 1975 ESP CN MEDITERRANEO VALENCIA 3 3 3. 13:00.34
13 HERROLD Catherine 1977 SRB SWIMMING ADVENTURES 5 6 7. 13:31.87
14 GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHODA Dr 1975 SRB SWIMMING ADVENTURES 2 3 1. 13:34.76
15 KLARECKA Monika 1977 POL MUKS ZGIERZ 3 1 6.. 14:04.46
MASTER 40-44
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 14:30.00 ER : 9:06.86 WR : 8:59.06
1 ALFONSI Sara 1980 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 11 7 6.. 9:58.80
2 ZETERBERG Maike 1984 GER ZEHLENDORFER TSV 1888 11 8 7. 10:08.38
3 BECKMANN Carla 1984 GER WFR BIELEFELD 1922 10 2 1. 10:09.39
4 VILJANEN Meri 1980 FIN HYDRA PLATYPUS 6 5 1. 11:47.08
5 HEALY Brenda 1981 IRL SLIABH BEAGH ASC 5 7 3. 12:47.38
6 ARENDT Denise 1981 GER SG BAMBERG 3 5 2. 12:58.10
NOT CLASSIFIED
4 DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ Carol 1983 ESP FANATIC SWIM CASTELLON DNS
Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024
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RANK

SURNAME & NAME

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 14:00.00

NOoO O~ WN =

STOJANOVSKA Vesna
MCINTOSH Kelly
AGNES Bakony-Sallai
CARBONELL Maria
VAN MILL Liesbeth
GAREIS Jana
MACKEY Sarah

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 13:30.00

SO =

DALLADAS Linda
RAUS Alexandra
BERTUCCI Cristina
COSTIGAN Catherine

QUALIFYING STANDARD: 13:15.00

OO~ wWN =

HENNIG Julia

LESLIE Catherine
KICIN Michaela
HOFFBAUER Anna
OSTERMANN Kimberly
COUTAZ Gwenna

Issued: 26/06/2024 at 15:14

Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024

BORN FED TEAM
MASTER 35-39
ER :
1985 MKD  SC NEPTUN - SKOPJE 11
1989 GBR SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS 10
1989 HUN  HOD-TRIATLON ES OTTUSA SE 9
1985 ESP CE MARNATON 9
1987 NED  ZWEMLUST DEN HOMMEL 7
1988 GER POST SV LEIPZIG 9
1988 IRL NENAGH MASTERS SC 8
MASTER 30-34
ER :
1991 GER  SGHT16 HAMBURG 11
1991 AUT USC GRAZ 11
1993 ITA CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 10
1991 IRL CORK MASTERS SC 7
MASTER 25-29
ER :
1998 SWE  UMEA SIMSALLSKAP 11
1996 GBR SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS 8
1997 SVK  SPK KUPELE PIESTANY 7
1999 GER GIESSENER SV 1923 7
1999 GER  SC DELPHIN SALZGITTER 4
1999 SUI CN DE MONTHEY 6

HEAT LN RNK

9:20.69
6 3.
5 2.
7 1.
6 4.
2 5.
8 7.
1 8.
8:58.94
5 4.
2 5.
6 5.
8 7.
8:45.89
4 2.
4 1.
7 1.
1 2.
4 1.
8 6.

FINAL  POINTS Record

WR : 9:08.47

9:44.29
10:10.88
10:33.22
11:02.47
11:51.01
12:01.99
13:03.45

WR : 8:46.47

9:48.62
9:55.88
10:21.13
11:55.07

WR : 8:45.89

9:42.09
11:02.65
11:24.54
11:29.44
11:44.95
12:27.94
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
UROPEAN vropean Aquatt plonship

AOUATICS. Swimming

800m Freestyle Women

=UROPEAN
AQUATICS.
MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS
BELGRADE~2024

Results REVISED
AS TO WED 26 JUN 2024
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME FED BORN 50m 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m FINAL
TEAM CAT
Heat 1
1 5 LARPIN Viviane FRA 1961 46.27 1:39.85 3:30.12 5:20.58 7:10.18 9:01.04 10:50.72 12:38.52 14:22.04
SU AGEN 60-64 53.58 1:50.27 1:50.46 1:49.60 1:50.86 1:49.68 1:47.80
2 4 ALKAN Keriman TUR 1965 51.38 1:51.69 3:53.14 5:51.92 7:51.40 9:50.80 11:49.95 13:49.60 15:44.63
FREKANS YUZME AKADEMISI SK 55-59 1:00.31 2:01.45 1:58.78 1:59.48 1:59.40 1:59.15 1:59.65
3 3 KETELSEN Elisabeth DEN 1943 53.29 1:52.34 3:54.54 5:55.97 7:57.68 9:59.29 12:00.58 14:01.58 15:51.79
SWIM TEAM TASTRUP 80-84 59.05 2:.0220 2:01.43 2:01.71 2:01.61 2:01.29 2:01.00
4 6 VARADY Judit HUN 1967 54.79 1:53.91 3:52.37 5:50.92 7:50.70 9:52.22 11:54.17 13:56.40 15:53.74
TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 55-59 59.12 1:58.46 1:58.55 1:59.78 2:01.52 2:01.95 2:02.23
5 2 CSERI Piroska HUN 1954 5495 1:55.40 3:57.30 5:58.92 8:00.67 10:01.94 12:02.91 14:04.21 16:01.55
TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 70-74 1:00.45 2:01.90 2:01.62 2:01.75 2:01.27 2:00.97 2:01.30
6 7 VERNEY Monique FRA 1944 1:05.74 2:20.71 4:5195 7:21.58 9:51.24 12:22.67 14:53.12 17:26.98 19:53.87
EP MANOSQUE NATATION 80-84 1:14.97 2:31.24 2:29.63 2:29.66 2:31.43 2:30.45 2:33.86
7 1 BROMWICH Elaine GBR 1942 1:06.91 2:27.66 15:21.68 17:56.49 20:22.67
BIRMINGHAM MASTERS SC 80-84 1:20.75 2:34.81
Issued: 26/06/2024 at 10:08
Heat 2
1 3 GLIGORIJEVIC-KARAHODA Dr SRB 1975 4580 1:35.94 3:19.76 5:03.59 6:47.34 8:30.51 10:14.63 11:58.14 13:34.76
SWIMMING ADVENTURES 45-49 50.14 1:43.82 1:43.83 1:43.75 1:43.17 1:44.12 1:43.51
2 6 FISCHER Maria-Elisabeth GER 1958 48.73 1:41.68 3:28.32 5:13.66 6:5856 8:43.02 10:27.67 12:13.45 13:54.76
SG BAMBERG 65-69 52.95 1:46.64 1:45.34 1:44.90 1:44.46 1:44.65 1:45.78
3 4 MOLLOY Karen IRL 1972 46.33 1:36.04 3:19.49 5:04.92 6:52.65 8:41.37 10:29.33 12:16.67 14:01.00
AER LINGUS MASTERS 50-54 49.71 1:43.45 1:4543 1:47.73 1:48.72 1:47.96 1:47.34
4 5 NESTOR Irene SUl 1950 50.55 1:43.87 3:33.10 5:21.10 7:07.75 8:53.86 10:39.73 12:24.50 14:04.92
SV BEIDER BASEL 70-74 53.32 1:49.23 1:48.00 1:46.65 1:46.11 1:45.87 1:44.77
5 8 BIEGLERIIse AUT 1957 47.83 1:4426 3:41.33 5:37.33 7:34.44 9:33.44 11:30.06 13:27.81 15:18.34
SU MODLING 65-69 56.43 1:57.07 1:56.00 1:57.11 1:59.00 1:56.62 1:57.75
6 7 RENAUDAT Sandra FRA 1964 4952 1:46.84 3:4452 5:41.43 7:39.58 9:37.87 11:32.75 13:31.37 15:23.24
ESN NANTERRE 60-64 57.32 1:57.68 1:56.91 1:58.15 1:58.29 1:54.88 1:58.62
7 2 FELTZ Denise FRA 1947 49.47 1:4519 3:42.37 5:41.94 7:4280 9:43.21 11:45.02 13:45.66 15:40.59
AS GIEN NATATION 75-79 55.72 1:57.18 1:59.57 2:00.86 2:00.41 2:01.81 2:00.64

Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME FED BORN FINAL
TEAM CAT

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 HJERTNES Hilde Margrethe NOR 1957 65-69 BERGEN OG OMEGN MASTERS DNS

Issued: 26/06/2024 at 10:12

Heat 3
1 7 BACKHAUS Christine SuUl 1976 40.00 1:25.81 2:59.93 4:34.53 6:10.19 7:46.03 9:21.86 10:58.22  12:32.71
LAUSANNE AQUATIQUE 45-49 4581 1:34.12 1:34.60 1:3566 1:35.84 1:3583 1:36.36
2 5 ARENDT Denise GER 1981 39.93 1:2593 3:05.55 4:47.14 6:2558 8:04.83 9:43.45 11:22.79 12:58.10
SG BAMBERG 40-44 46.00 1:39.62 1:41.59 1:3844 1:39.25 1:3862 1:39.34
3 3 VALENCIANO BARBA Raquel ESP 1975 4297 1:30.77 3:10.52 4:49.68 6:28.54 8:08.69 9:47.98 11:26.15 13:00.34
CN MEDITERRANEO VALENCIA 45-49 47.80 1:39.75 1:39.16 1:38.86 1:40.15 1:39.29 1:38.17
4 2 RESINK-LINDEBOOM Jennie NED 1960 4515 1:35.64 3:21.36 5:08.29 6:56.39 8:43.69 10:30.03 12:16.26  13:58.36
DWK 60-64 50.49 1:45.72 1:46.93 1:48.10 1:47.30 1:46.34 1:46.23
5 6 MORRISSEY Anne IRL 1960 42.08 1:30.20 3:13.53 4:59.98 6:47.16 8:34.87 10:23.78 12:12.83  14:00.33
AER LINGUS MASTERS 60-64 48.12 1:43.33 1:46.45 1:47.18 1:47.71 1:4891 1:49.05
6 1 KLARECKA Monika POL 1977 4427 1:34.77 3:19.82 5:07.26 6:55.39 8:43.41 10:30.39 12:18.49 14:04.46
MUKS ZGIERZ 45-49 50.50 1:45.05 1:47.44 1:48.13 1:48.02 1:46.98 1:48.10
7 8 MARKKULA Kaarina FIN 1952 46.94 1:37.90 3:23.89 5:12.78 7:03.07 8:55.39 10:49.54 12:44.72 14:37.25
CETUS 70-74 50.96 1:4599 1:4889 1:50.29 1:52.32 1:564.15 1:55.18
NOT CLASSIFIED
4 RUH Cordula GER 1961 60-64 BAD HOMBURGER SC 1927 DSQ
Issued: 26/06/2024 at 10:27
Heat 4
1 4 OSTERMANN Kimberly GER 1999 36.43 1:18.41 2:47.84 4:1824 54939 7:19.48 8:48.78 10:18.88 11:44.95
SC DELPHIN SALZGITTER 25-29 41.98 1:29.43 1:3040 1:31.15 1:30.09 1:29.30 1:30.10
2 3 OMAN Barbara SLO 1960 4266 1:29.85 3:07.77 4:46.13 6:25.03 8:03.51 9:41.65 11:19.08 12:52.81
SD RIBA LJUBLJANA 60-64 47.19 1:37.92 1:3836 1:38.90 1:38.48 1:38.14 1:37.43
3 6 VAN LINDT Kathy BEL 1971 4175 1:27.99 3:04.88 443.74 6:22.94 8:0226 9:41.60 11:20.03 12:53.40
CN SPORTCITY WOLUWE 50-54 46.24 1:36.89 1:3886 1:39.20 1:39.32 1:39.34 1:38.43
4 5 ANDREWS Helen GBR 1966 39.28 1:25.04 3:03.66 4:43.31 6:24.21 8:06.25 9:48.28 11:30.80 13:10.41
SOUTH DOWNS TROJAN SC 55-59 45.76 1:38.62 1:39.65 1:40.90 1:42.04 1:42.03 1:42.52
5 7 MCLELLAN Sharon GBR 1958 4448 1:32.77 3:1290 4:53.95 6:35.83 8:18.16 9:59.71 11:42.87 13:23.51
HADLEIGH & SUDBURY SC 65-69 4829 1:40.13 1:41.05 1:41.88 1:42.33 1:41.55 1:43.16
6 2 WYPYCH-STASZEWSKA lzabel POL 1970 43.88 1:33.73 3:18.21 5:01.87 6:46.65 8:30.67 10:14.14 11:58.30 13:38.34
MUKS ZGIERZ 50-54 49.85 1:44.48 1:43.66 1:44.78 1:44.02 1:43.47 1:44.16
7 1 FRITZ Britta GER 1971 4750 1:39.11 3:23.95 5:09.73 6:56.74 8:43.44 10:28.77 12:13.63 13:55.89
SC JANUS KOLN 50-54 51.61 1:44.84 1:45.78 1:47.01 1:46.70 1:4533 1:44.86
Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME FED BORN FINAL
TEAM CAT
8 8 STOCKINGER Michaela AUT 1955 4717 1:38.76 3:28.01 5:17.82 7:07.53 8:57.90 10:48.73 12:39.93  14:26.69
1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 65-69 51.59 1:49.25 1:49.81 1:49.71 1:50.37 1:50.83 1:51.20
Issued: 26/06/2024 at 12:10
Heat 5
1 4 VILMOS Agnes HUN 1970 39.13 1:23.34 2:57.37 4:32.97 6:10.36 7:46.97 9:22.54 10:57.98 12:29.13
BUDAPESTI DELFINEK 50-54 44.21 1:34.03 1:35.60 1:37.39 1:36.61 1:35.57 1:35.44
2 5 STEPHENSON Jayne GBR 1954 42.05 1:27.67 3:02.61 4:38.22 6:14.28 7:49.65 9:24.84 11:00.71  12:34.38 CR
GLOUCESTER MASTERS SC 70-74 45.62 1:34.94 1:35.61 1:36.06 1:35.37 1:35.19 1:35.87
3 7 HEALY Brenda IRL 1981 41.84 1:28.70 3:06.80 446.12 6:22.93 8:00.58 9:37.39 11:13.63 12:47.38
SLIABH BEAGH ASC 40-44 46.86 1:38.10 1:39.32 1:36.81 1:37.65 1:36.81 1:36.24
4 2 PASMA Margriet NED 1955 4316 1:31.01 3:09.10 446.85 6:24.41 8:01.12 9:38.23 11:15.62 12:50.37
TRIVIA 65-69 47.85 1:38.09 1:37.75 1:37.56 1:36.71 1:37.11 1:37.39
5 3 MAIDMENT Suzanne GBR 1966 40.66 1:25.94 3:01.89 4:40.74 6:20.32 8:00.09 9:39.74 11:19.57 12:57.70
SPENCER MASTERS SWIM TEAM 55-59 4528 1:35.95 1:3885 1:39.568 1:39.77 1:39.65 1:39.83
6 1 MAIN Gillian GBR 1963 4293 1:30.95 3:09.29 4:48.16 6:28.60 8:10.67 9:53.04 11:34.44 13:14.11
SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS 60-64 48.02 1:38.34 1:3887 1:40.44 1:42.07 1:42.37 1:41.40
7 6 HERROLD Catherine SRB 1977 4758 1:37.98 3:19.43 5:01.32 6:43.56 8:25.73 10:07.67 11:50.32 13:31.87
SWIMMING ADVENTURES 45-49 50.40 1:41.45 1:41.89 1:4224 1:42.17 1:41.94 1:42.65
8 8 JONES Sarah GBR 1974 4526 1:3491 3:19.06 5:04.93 6:51.54 8:36.86 10:21.98 12:06.66 13:47.81
SOUTH DOWNS TROJAN SC 50-54 49.65 1:44.15 1:4587 1:46.61 1:4532 1:45.12 1:44.68
Issued: 26/06/2024 at 12:25
Heat 6
1 5 VILJANEN Meri FIN 1980 37.08 1:19.87 2:48.95 4:20.26 5:51.24 7:21.92 8:52.02 10:22.54 11:47.08
HYDRA PLATYPUS 40-44 42.79 1:29.08 1:31.31 1:30.98 1:30.68 1:30.10 1:30.52
2 4 VILIMIENE Aida LTU 1962 37.61 1:2046 2:50.05 4:19.96 5:50.92 7:21.47 8:52.00 10:22.37 11:50.31
KLAIPEDA SC NENDRE 60-64 4285 1:29.59 1:2991 1:30.96 1:30.55 1:30.53 1:30.37
3 1 BALOGH Anna SRB 1979 38.81 1:2265 2:53.39 4:26.06 6:00.43 7:35.10 9:09.71 1043.72 12:16.05
PK BARAKUDA 45-49 43.84 1:30.74 1:32.67 1:34.37 1:34.67 1:34.61 1:34.01
4 2 TIKHOMIROVA Tatiana SLO 1964 3850 1:21.67 2:52.45 4:26.76 6:02.40 7:38.57 9:14.58 10:50.54 12:22.11
SD RIBA LJUBLJANA 60-64 43.17 1:30.78 1:34.31 1:3564 1:36.17 1:36.01 1:35.96
5 6 KEZSMARKI Eva Monika HUN 1977 4220 1:27.83 3:00.62 4:3596 6:11.67 7:46.90 9:20.35 10:53.83 12:24.87
SWIM LIFE SE 45-49 45.63 1:32.79 1:3534 1:35.71 1:.35.23 1:3345 1:33.48
6 8 COUTAZ Gwenna SUl 1999 40.06 1:23.38 2:55.67 4:31.72 6:08.37 7:4495 9:20.29 10:56.07 12:27.94
CN DE MONTHEY 25-29 4332 1:3229 1:36.05 1:36.65 1:36.58 1:35.34 1:35.78
7 7 STEIJGER Anita NED 1965 4232 1:27.58 3:01.59 4:36.79 6:13.23 7:49.61 9:27.05 11:03.95 12:38.03
Wvz 55-59 4526 1:34.01 1:35.20 1:36.44 1:36.38 1:37.44 1:36.90
Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME FED BORN FINAL
TEAM CAT

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 ANSTIS Tracy GBR 1970 50-54 DOVER DNS

Issued: 26/06/2024 at 12:39

Heat 7

1 7 KICIN Michaela SVK 1997 37.27 1:18.62 2:44.39 4:11.47 5:39.28 7:07.84 8:34.59 10:00.70 11:24.54
SPK KUPELE PIESTANY 25-29 41.35 1:25.77 1:27.08 1:27.81 1:28.56 1:26.75 1:26.11

2 1 HOFFBAUER Anna GER 1999 36.71 1:17.96 2:43.68 4:10.93 5:38.37 7:07.01 8:3557 10:04.36 11:29.44
GIESSENER SV 1923 25-29 41.25 1:25.72 1:27.25 1:2744 1:28.64 1:2856 1:28.79

3 5 PATAKI Ruth AUT 1978 38.78 1:20.65 2:48.03 4:16.50 5:44.06 7:11.88 8:39.86 10:07.92 11:32.90
SC HAKOAH WIEN 45-49 41.87 1:27.38 1:2847 1:27.66 1:27.82 1:27.98 1:28.06

4 6 STEFFEN Paivi FIN 1971 36.72 1:18.42 2:46.17 4:1524 54561 7:17.43 8:49.57 10:22.60 11:49.70
ORCA HELSINKI 50-54 41.70 1:27.75 1:29.07 1:30.37 1:31.82 1:32.14 1:33.03

5 2 VAN MILL Liesbeth NED 1987 38.41 1:21.30 2:48.84 4:17.24 54630 7:16.27 8:48.54 10:20.89 11:51.01
ZWEMLUST DEN HOMMEL 35-39 4289 1:27.54 1:28.40 1:29.06 1:29.97 1:3227 1:32.35

6 4 BORYSHKEVYCH Nataliia UKR 1976 39.19 1:24.03 2:57.12 4:29.72 55862 7:27.81 8:57.31 10:25.69 11:51.13
UKRAINE SWIM TEAM 45-49 44.84 1:33.09 1:32.60 1:28.90 1:29.19 1:29.50 1:28.38

7 8 COSTIGAN Catherine IRL 1991 37.63 1:19.45 2:47.92 4:17.27 54814 7:20.08 8:53.61 10:26.25 11:55.07
CORK MASTERS SC 30-34 41.82 1:2847 1:29.35 1:30.87 1:31.94 1:33.53 1:32.64

8 3 VAN AURICH Iris NED 1969 38.17 1:20.65 2:49.31 4:19.03 5:49.41 7:21.27 8:55.14 10:30.67 11:57.91
DWK 55-59 4248 1:28.66 1:29.72 1:30.38 1:31.86 1:33.87 1:35.53

Issued: 26/06/2024 at 12:52
Heat 8

1 4 LESLIE Catherine GBR 1996 35.79 1:15.87 2:37.91 4:0145 526.80 6:51.44 8:16.55 9:40.55 11:02.65
SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS 25-29 40.08 1:22.04 1:23.54 1:2535 1:24.64 1:25.11 1:24.00

2 5 MORRIS Dymphna IRL 1961 38.82 1:19.55 2:44.00 4:09.08 5:34.14 6:59.72 8:225.09 9:50.19 11:13.93
AER LINGUS MASTERS 60-64 40.73 1:2445 1:25.08 1:25.06 1:2558 1:2537 1:25.10

3 6 KATAN Ronit ISR 1964 38.73 1:20.22 2:46.51 4:1412 54127 7:0840 8:35.06 10:00.77 11:25.28
AQUATIKIM GIVAT HAIM 60-64 4149 1:26.29 1:27.61 1:27.15 1:27.13 1:26.66 1:25.71

4 2 FAUST Martina GER 1962 3741 1:18.84 2:4570 4:13.00 5:39.98 7:07.86 8:35.69 10:03.17 11:26.87
TV BUHL 1847 60-64 4143 1:26.86 1:27.30 1:26.98 1:27.88 1:27.83 1:27.48

5 3 NOVOSELSKA Yuliyana BUL 1970 36.71 1:18.70 2:4568 4:12.38 5:39.59 7:08.22 8:36.51 10:04.83 11:27.59
SC GD SPORT 50-54 41.99 1:26.98 1:26.70 1:27.21 1:28.63 1:2829 1:28.32

6 7 ABRAHAM Eszter HUN 1976 34.85 1:15.88 2:44.01 4:1418 54476 7:15.17 8:45.73 10:16.01  11:42.03
IRON SWIM 45-49 41.03 1:28.13 1:30.17 1:30.58 1:30.41 1:30.56 1:30.28

7 8 EDWARDS Joan GBR 1958 38.03 1:20.76 2:51.57 4:21.85 5:53.32 7:2291 8:54.03 10:24.81  11:53.00
GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SC 65-69 42.73 1:30.81 1:30.28 1:31.47 1:29.59 1:31.12 1:30.78

Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME FED BORN FINAL
TEAM CAT
8 1 MACKEY Sarah IRL 1988 36.39 1:17.66 2:50.54 4:28.63 6:11.30 7:54.47 9:37.98 11:21.24 13:03.45
NENAGH MASTERS SC 35-39 41.27 1:32.88 1:38.09 1:42.67 1:43.17 1:4351 1:43.26
Issued: 26/06/2024 at 14:34
Heat 9
1 7 AGNES Bakony-Sallai HUN 1989 34.85 1:13.60 2:31.85 3:50.91 5:10.91 6:31.02 7:51.92 9:13.08 10:33.22
HOD-TRIATLON ES OTTUSA SE 35-39 38.75 1:1825 1:19.06 1:20.00 1:20.11 1:20.90 1:21.16
2 5 KASVIO Mari FIN 1970 3559 1:14.88 2:35.09 3:54.96 5:14.73 6:34.92 7:56.50 9:18.57 10:38.47
ESPOON KILPAUINTI 50-54 39.29 1:2021 1:19.87 1:19.77 1:20.19 1:21.58 1:22.07
3 4 ZIEGLER Ina GER 1966 36.35 1:1520 2:35.41 3:55.99 5:17.62 6:38.75 8:00.29 9:21.73 10:41.16
BERLINER TSC 55-59 38.85 1:20.21 1:20.58 1:21.63 1:21.13 1:21.54 1:21.44
4 6 CARBONELL Maria ESP 1985 3557 1:1466 2:36.89 3:59.75 5:23.83 6:48.37 8:14.15 9:38.57 11:02.47
CE MARNATON 35-39 39.09 1:2223 1:22.86 1:24.08 1:24.54 1:25.78 1:24.42
5 1 WECKERT Martina GER 1973 3579 1:16.70 2:41.23 4:.06.20 5:30.77 6:54.82 8:19.27 9:43.65 11:04.95
VFL WAIBLINGEN 50-54 40.91 1:24.53 1:24.97 1:24.57 1:24.05 1:24.45 1:24.38
6 3 SULEWSKA Beata POL 1972 37.68 1:18.83 2:44.08 4:09.96 5:3596 7:01.74 8:227.89 9:53.38 11:15.01
WETERAN ZABRZE 50-54 41.15 1:2525 1:2588 1:26.00 1:25.78 1:26.15 1:25.49
7 8 GAREIS Jana GER 1988 40.42 1:2524 25553 4:25.93 5:57.18 7:29.59 9:02.02 10:32.86 12:01.99
POST SV LEIPZIG 35-39 44.82 1:30.29 1:30.40 1:31.25 1:32.41 1:3243 1:30.84
NOT CLASSIFIED
2 KHOURI Carola GER 1962 60-64 SV WIKING KIEL NT
Issued: 26/06/2024 at 14:47
Heat 10
1 2 BECKMANN Carla GER 1984 34.88 1:13.10 2:29.54 3:46.48 5:02.63 6:19.58 7:37.54 8:55.43 10:09.39
WFR BIELEFELD 1922 40-44 3822 1:16.44 1:16.94 1:16.15 1:16.95 1:17.96 1:17.89
2 5 MCINTOSH Kelly GBR 1989 33.01 1:09.37 2:25.37 3:41.91 4:59.36 6:17.21 7:35.91 8:54.43 10:10.88
SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS 35-39 36.36 1:16.00 1:16.54 1:17.45 1:17.85 1:18.70 1:18.52
3 7 JOLING Liselotte NED 1975 35.62 1:13.60 2:30.15 3:47.27 5:0527 6:22.22 7:39.94 857.76 10:12.97
PSV 45-49 37.98 1:16.55 1:17.12 1:18.00 1:16.95 1:17.72 1:17.82
4 3 THIELEMANN Claudia GER 1968 3454 1:12.17 2:28.07 3:44.49 5:01.38 6:18.72 7:37.10 8:56.41 10:14.69 CR
SG BAYER 55-59 37.63 1:1590 1:16.42 1:16.89 1:17.34 1:1838 1:19.31
5 6 BERTUCCI Cristina ITA 1993 3441 1:11.41 2:28.65 3:47.31 5:0591 6:2497 7:44.14 9:03.67 10:21.13
CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 30-34 37.00 1:17.24 1:18.66 1:1860 1:19.06 1:19.17 1:19.53
6 8 STARK Sofia SWE 1975 3596 1:1491 2:34.89 3:55.00 5:14.98 6:35.13 7:55.18 9:15.07 10:32.42
PITEA SIM 45-49 38.95 1:19.98 1:20.11 1:19.98 1:20.15 1:20.05 1:19.89
7 1 MICHALIK Dominika POL 1979 3594 1:1529 2:38.92 4:03.65 5:28.18 6:54.38 8:19.70 9:44.81 11:08.16
BIALYSTOK MASTERS TEAM 45-49 39.35 1:23.63 1:24.73 1:24.53 1:26.20 1:2532 1:25.11
Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

TEAM

NOT CLASSIFIED
4 DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ Carol

Issued: 26/06/2024 at 14:59

1

3 WILLS Emma
YORK CITY BATHS CLUB

4 HENNIG Julia
UMEA SIMSALLSKAP

6 STOJANOVSKA Vesna
SC NEPTUN - SKOPJE

5 DALLADAS Linda
SG HT16 HAMBURG

2 RAUS Alexandra
USC GRAZ

7 ALFONSI Sara
CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE

8 ZETERBERG Maike
ZEHLENDORFER TSV 1888

1 NALDINI Gaia
NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD

Issued: 26/06/2024 at 15:10

Belgrade (SRB) / 26 June - 03 July 2024

FED BORN
CAT

ESP 1983 40-44 FANATIC SWIM CASTELLON

Heat 11
GBR 1979 32.20 1:06.72 2:18.51 3:31.30 4:44.14
45-49 34.52 1:11.79 1:12.79 1:12.84
SWE 1998 32.73 1:08.15 2:21.25 3:35.34 4:49.35
25-29 3542 1:13.10 1:14.09 1:14.01
MKD 1985 32.39 1:07.39 2:19.33 3:32.92 4:47.02
35-39 35.00 1:11.94 1:13.59 1:14.10
GER 1991 32.33 1:07.36 2:18.99 3:32.43 4:47.19
30-34 35.03 1:11.63 1:13.44 1:14.76
AUT 1991 33.63 1:10.18 2:24.89 3:40.12 4:55.46
30-34 36.55 1:14.71 1:15.23 1:15.34

ITA 1980 32.36 1:07.96 2:22.91 3:39.16 4:55.84
40-44 35.60 1:14.95 1:16.25 1:16.68

GER 1984 33.18 1:09.93 2:25.51 3:42.05 4:59.50
40-44 36.75 1:15.58 1:16.54 1:17.45

ITA 1975 36.56 1:13.93 2:30.95 3:48.02 5:04.88
45-49 37.37 1:17.02 1:17.07 1:16.86

5:57.75
1:13.61

6:03.48
1:14.13

6:01.50
1:14.48

6:02.31
1:15.12

6:10.53
1:15.07

6:12.36
1:16.52

6:17.27
1:17.77

6:21.86
1:16.98

7:11.61
1:13.86

7:17.24
1:13.76

7:16.13
1:14.63

7:17.98
1:15.67

7:26.43
1:15.90

7:29.15
1:16.79

7:35.47
1:18.20

7:38.79
1:16.93

8:25.28
1:13.67

8:30.91
1:13.67

8:31.35
1:15.22

8:34.08
1:16.10

8:42.31
1:15.88

8:45.49
1:16.34

8:53.69
1:18.22

8:55.74
1:16.95

FINAL

DNS

9:38.58

9:42.09

9:44.29

9:48.62

9:55.88

9:58.80

10:08.38

10:11.26

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com
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